
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
217 

91 
31 
50 

5 

Name 
CARPINA Niccolò 
MANGILI Mattia 
PANTELLA Fabrizio 
RANZANI Andrea 
BASSI Daniele 

Class 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Total points 
50 
42 
38 
34 
22 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 

0 

G2  
25 
20 
18 
16 
22 

 

Printed: 13/10/2024 16:42:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
RTK 600 

Classifica Punti CHALLENGE RTK600 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 


